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GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

By Authority: Geobgb Didsbubt, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBB9.

Appropriations or Consolidat Fund Services.

;om.

1889-90.

COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Local Offices—continued.

Napier Agency—
Resident Agent

adet ...

£

300
95

Wangamii Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

395

175
35

210
Blenheim Agency—

Eesident Agent ...
Cadet ... 225

35

Nelson Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

260

225
70

Timaru Agency—
Eesident Agent
Cadet

295
10

250
70

11 Oamaru Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Cadet

320

175
80

Invercargill Agency—
Eesident Agent ...
Clerk

255
12

200
100

300

18
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Other Charges—
Extra Clerical Assistance
Quinquennial Expenses
Commission
Medical Fees
Travelling Expenses
Advertising, Printing, and Stationery...
Postage and Telegrams
Strong Eooms and Buildings
Contingencies ... ... ■•■ .

1,000
750

11,500
5,000
'2,500
3,000
2,750
2,000
2,500

5,210

31,000

Total 46,416

GOYEENMENT INSUEANCE ACCOUNT 116,416
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