## Appropriations or Consolidat Fund Services.

-	GOVERNMENT	INSUI	RANC	E ACC	OUN	T	continued.	
Item.							1889-90.	
	COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.						£	£
	Salaries—continued.  Local Offices—continued	ued.						
6	Napier Agency— Resident Agent adet	• ,	•••				300 95	
							395	
7	Wanganui Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	<del>-</del> 	•••				175 35	* ·
	TDI 1 /						210	
8	Blenheim Agency— Resident Agent Cadet		, 				225 35	
	37.1 A						260	
9	Nelson Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	•••					225 70	
10	Discourse A group over	,	,				295	
10	Timaru Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	•••					250 70	
4 4	A A						320	
11	Oamaru Agency— Resident Agent Cadet	•••					175 80	
12	Invercargill Agency	<i>1</i>					255	
12	Resident Agent	•••		•••			200 100	·
							300	5,210
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Travelling Expense Advertising, Printin Postage and Telegr Strong Rooms and	onses  os ng, and cams	•••	   onery 			1,000 750 11,500 5,000 2,500 3,000 2,750 2,000 2,500	
*.								31,000
	Total					•••		46,416

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT .... £46,416